Track your package or shipment with FedEx Tracking

FedEx

FedEx ° Tracking

Shipping

777593616912

Ship date:
Mon 10/31/2016

B L COMPANIES
Suzan Lacey

Suite 220

19500 State Hwy 249
Houston, TX US 77070

Tracking Manage Learn

Delivered

On FedEx vehicle for delivery
Signed for by: R SUMMERS

281 671-5139

Travel History

Date/Time
= 11/01/2016 -
1:47 pm
8:51 am
8:25 am
6:59 am
4:14 am
= 10/31/2016 -
11:37 pm
8:37 pm
6:39 pm
5:43 pm

9:14 am
Shipment Facts
Tracking number

Weight
Delivered To

Activity

Tuesday

Delivered

On FedEx vehicle for delivery
Al local FedEx facility

Al destination sort facility
Departed FedEx location
Monday

Arrived at FedEx location
Left FedEx origin facility
Picked up

Picked up

Tendered at FedEx Office
Shipment information sent to FedEx

777593616912
051bs/0.23 kgs
Receptionist/Front Desk

Total shipment weight 05 Ibs / 0.23 kgs

Packaging

Standard
transit

Customer Focus
New Customer Center
Small Business Center
Service Guide
Customer Support

Gompany Information
Aboul FedEx

Careers

Investor Relations

Subscribe lo FedEx email

© FedEx 1995-2016

FedEx Envelope
11/01/2016 by 3:00 pm

Featured Services

FedEx Delivery Manager
FedEx SameDay

FedEx Home Delivery
FedEx TechConnecl
Healthcare Solulions

Online Relail Solutions
Packaging Services
Ancillary Clearance Services

Other Resources

FedEx Compatible

Developer Resource Center
FedEx Ship Manager Sollware
FedEx Mobile

Service

Delivery attempts
Total pieces
Terms

Special handling
section

Companies

FedEx Express

FedEx Ground

FedEx Office

FedEx Freight

FedEx Custom Critical
FedEx Trade Networks
FedEx Cross Border
FedEx SupplyChain

My Profile Support  Locations

FedEx Office ®

Actual delivery:
Tue 11/01/2016 1:47 pm

Conestoga Township
Floodplain Administrator
3959 Main Street
CONESTOGA, PAUS 17516
717 943-1686

Location

CONESTOGA, PA
LANCASTER, PA
LANCASTER, PA
MIDDLETOWN, PA
MEMPHIS, TN

MEMPHIS, TN
HOUSTON. TX
HOUSTON, TX
KINGWOOD, TX

FedEx Standard Overnight
1

1

Not Available

Deliver Weekday

Follow FedEx

B English

Page 1 of 1

Search or tracking number Subr
Kathy Cash
Search or tracking number Submr

B United States - Englig>
[/2)

x3Jped ¥

Global Home | Site Map | fedex com Terms of Use | Security and Privacy

https://www.fedex.com/apps/fedextrack/?trknbr=777593616912&trkqual=2457693000~77... 11/1/2016



Track your package or shipment with FedEx Tracking Page 1 of 1

My Profile  Support  Localions Search or tracking number Subt
FECEX Shipping Tracking Manage Learn FedEx Office ® Kathy Cash
® .
FedEx Tracking
777593767581
Ship date: Actual delivery:
Mon 10/31/2016 Tue 11/01/2016 12:26 pm
B L COMPANIES Delivered Manor Township
Suzan Lacey On FedEx vehicle for delivery Floodplain Administrator
Suite 220 Signed far by, T.STRUBEL 950 West Fairway Drive
19500 State Hwy 249 i T LANCASTER, PA US 17603
Houston, TX US 77070 717 943-1686
281671-5139
Travel History
Date/Time Activity Location
= 11/01/2016 - Tuesday
12:26 pm Delivered LANCASTER, PA
8:56 am On FedEx vehicle for delivery LANCASTER, PA
8:24 am At local FedEx facility LANCASTER, PA
6:59 am At destinalion sort facility MIDDLETOWN, PA
414 am Departed FedEx location MEMPHIS, TN
= 10/31/2016 - Monday
11:37 pm Arrived at FedEx location MEMPHIS, TN
8:37 pm Left FedEx origin facility HOUSTON, TX
6.39 pm Picked up HOUSTON, TX
5:43 pm Picked up KINGWOOD, TX
Tendered at FedEx Office
9:26 am Shipment information sent to FedEx
Shipment Facts
Tracking number 777593767581 Service FedEx Standard Overnight
Weight 05 Ibs/0.23 kgs Delivery attempts 1
Delivered To Receptionist/Front Desk Total pieces 1
Total shipment weight 05 Ibs /0.23 kgs Terms Not Available
Packaging FedEx Envelope Spetflal handling Deliver Weekday
ke 11/01/2016 by 3:00 pm section
transit y 549
- Search or tracking number Submr
Customer Focus Featured Services Companies Follow FedEx = Uniled States - Englh}
New Customer Center FedEx Delivery Manager FedEx Express wn
Small Business Center FedEx SameDay FedEx Ground ~
Service Guide FedEx Home Delivery FedEx Office T
Customer Supporl FedEx TechConnect FedEx Freighl 0]
Healthcare Solutions FedEx Custom Crilical Q
Company information Online Retail Solutions FedEx Trade Networks |>-<n
About FedEx Packaging Services FedEx Cross Border
Careers Ancillary Clearance Services FedEx SupplyChain
Investor Relations
Subscribe to FedEx email Other Resources

FedEx Compalible

Developer Resource Center
FedEx Ship Manager Software
FedEx Mobile

© FedEx 1995-2016 Global Home | Sile Map | fedex com Terms of Use | Security and Privacy

https://www.fedex.com/apps/fedextrack/?trknbr=777593767581 &trkqual=2457693000~77... 11/1/2016



Track your package or shipment with FedEx Tracking Page 1 of 1

My Profile Support  Localions  EE English Search or tracking number Subi
M X Shipping Tracking Manage Learn FedEx Office ® Kathy Cash
® .
FedEx ~Tracking
777593853923
Ship date: Actual delivery:
Mon 10/31/2016 Tue 11/01/2016 1:04 pm
B L COMPANIES Delivered Martic Township
Suzan Lacey On FedEx vehicle for delivery Floodplain Administrator
Suite 220 Signed for by. K SELLERS 370 Steinman Farm Road
19500 State Hwy 249 ¢ ‘ - PEQUEA, PA US 17565
Houston, TX US 77070 717 943-1686
281 671-5139
Travel History
Date/Time Activity Location
= 11/01/2016 - Tuesday
1:04 pm Delivered PEQUEA, PA
8:51 am On FedEx vehicle for delivery LANCASTER, PA
8:25 am At local FedEx facility LANCASTER, PA
6:58 am Al destination sort facility MIDDLETOWN, PA
4:14 am Departed FedEx location MEMPHIS, TN
= 10/31/2016 - Monday
11:37 pm Arrived at FedEx location MEMPHIS, TN
8:37 pm Left FedEx crigin facility HOUSTON, TX
6:39 pm Picked up HOUSTON. TX
5:43 pm Picked up KINGWOOD, TX
Tendered at FedEx Office
9:35 am Shipment information sent to FedEx
Shipment Facts
Tracking number 777593853923 Service FedEx Standard Overnight
Weight 051bs /023 kgs Delivery attempts 1
Delivered To Receptionist/Front Desk Total pieces 1
Total shipment weight 05 ibs /023 kgs Terms Not Available
Packaging FedEx Envelope Spet?lal handling Deliver Weekday
Standard section
" 11/01/2016 by 4:30 pm
transit
'-. . o ] Search or tracking number Subm
Customer Focus Featured Services Companies Follow FedEx BE United States - Englr}
New Customer Cenler FedEx Delivery Manager FedEx Express n
Small Business Cenler FedEx SameDay FedEx Ground -~
Service Guide FedEx Home Delivery FedEx Office M
Cuslomer Support FedEx TechConnect FedEx Freight ]
Heallhcare Solulions FedEx Cuslom Critical Q
Company Information Online Retail Solulions FedEx Trade Networks r><n
About FedEx Packaging Services FedEx Cross Border
Careers Ancillary Clearance Services FedEx SupplyChain
investor Relations
Subscribe lo FedEx email Other Resources
FedEx Compatible
Developer Resource Cenler
FedEx Ship Manager Soflware
FedEx Mobile
© FedEx 1895-2016 Global Home | Site Map | fedex.com Terms of Use | Securily and Privacy

https://www.fedex.com/apps/fedextrack/?trknbr=777593853923 &trkqual=2457693000~77... 11/1/2016



Track your package or shipment with FedEx Tracking

Page 1 of 1

My Profle ~ Suppot  Locations  E& English Search or tracking number Subi
Mx Shipping Tracking Manage Learn FedEx Office ® Kathy Cash
® :
FedEx ~Tracking
777594324106
Ship date: Actual delivery:
Mon 10/31/2016 Tue 11/01/2016 11:50 am
B L COMPANIES Delivered Rapho Township
Suzan Lacey Signed for by E BANKS Floodplain Administrator
Suite 220 . . 971 North Colebrook Road
19500 State Hwy 249 ’ 1 gt MANHEIM, PA US 17545
Houston, TX US 77070 2 717 943-1686
281 671-5139 [ IM
Travel History
Date/Time Activity Location
= 11/01/20186 - Tuesday
11:50 am Delivered MANHEIM, PA
8:55 am On FedEx vehicle for delivery LANCASTER, PA
8:24 am At local FedEx facility LANGASTER. PA
6:59 am At destination sort facility MIDDLETOWN, PA
4:14 am Departed FedEx location MEMPHIS, TN
= 10/31/20186 - Monday
11:37 pm Arrived at FedEx location MEMPHSS, TN
8:37 pm Left FedEx origin facility HOUSTON, TX
6:39 pm Picked up HOUSTON, TX
5:43 pm Picked up KINGWOOD. TX
Tendered at FadEx Office
10:07 am Shipment information sent to FedEx
Shipment Facts
Tracking number 777594324106 Service FedEx Slandard Overnight
Weight 051Ibs/ 023 kgs Delivery attempts 1
Delivered To Receptionist/Front Desk Total pieces 1
Total shipment weight 05 Ibs /0 23 kgs Terms Not Available
Packaging FedEx Envelope :5:&?:: handling Deliver Weskday
Standard X
t " 11/01/2016 by 3:00 pm
ransit
¢ | Search or fracking number Subm
Customer Focus Featured Services Companies Follow FedEx Uniled States - English -
New Customer Center FedEx Delivery Manager FedEx Express
Srmall Business Center FedEx SameDay FedEx Ground
Service Guide FedEx Home Dslivery FedEx Office

Customer Support

Company Informatlon
About FedEx

Carears

Investor Relations
Subscribe lo FedEx email

© FedEx 1995-2016

FedEx TechConnecl
Haaltheare Solutions

Online Relail Solulions
Packaging Services
Ancillary Clearance Services

Other Resources

FedEx Compatible

Developer Resource Center
FedEx Ship Manager Software
FedEx Mobile

FedEx Freighl

FedEx Cuslom Critical
FedEx Trade Networks
FedEx Cross Border
FedEx SupplyChain

X3po- ysy

Global Home | Sile Map | fedex com Terms of Use | Security and Privacy

https://www.fedex.com/apps/fedextrack/?trknbr=777594324106&trkqual=2457693000~77... 11/1/2016



Track your package or shipment with FedEx Tracking

FedEx

FedEx ° Tracking

Shipping

777595429195

Ship date:
Mon 10/31/2016

B L COMPANIES
Suzan Lacey

Suite 220

19500 State Hwy 249
Houston, TX US 77070
281 671-5139

Travel History

Tracking

MyProfile  Suppot  Localions
Manage Learn FedEx Office ®
Actual delivery:
Tue 11/01/2016 11:04 am
Delivered

Signed far by H BEMENDORFER

Date/Time Activity

= 11/01/2016 - Tuesday
11:04 am Deilivered
8:45 am On FedEx vehicle for delivery
8:24 am At local FedEx facility
6:59 am At destination sorl facilily
4:14 am Departed FedEx location

= 10/31/2016 - Monday

11:37 pm Arrived at FedEx location
. 8:37pm Left FedEx origin facility
6:3Y pm Picked up
5:43 pm Picked up
Tendered at FedEx Office
11:10 am Shipment informalion sent to FedEx
Shipment Facts

Tracking number

777595429195

Service

Weight 05Ibs/023kgs Delivery attempts
Delivered To Receptionist/Front Desk Total pieces
Total shipment weight 05 Ibs /023 kgs Terms

Packaging
Standard

FedEx Envelope

Special handling
section

transit

Customer Focus

New Customer Center
Small Business Center

Service Guide
Customer Support

Company Information

About FedEx
Careers
Investor Relations

Subscribe to FedEx email

© FedEx 1995-2016

11/01/2016 by 3:00 pm

Featured Services

FedEx Delivery Manager
FedEx SameDay

FedEx Home Delivery
FedEx TechConnect
Healihcane Solutions

Online Relail Solulions
Packaging Services
Ancillary Clearance Services

Other Resources

FedEx Compatible

Developer Resource Center
FedEx Ship Manager Software
FedEx Mobile

Companies

FedEx Express

FedEx Ground

FedEx Office

FedEx Freight

FedEx Custom Critical
FedEx Trade Nelworks
FedEx Cross Border
FedEx SupplyChain

West Hempfield Township
Floodplain Administrator

. 3401 Marietta Avenue

LANCASTER, PA US 17601

| 717 943-1686

Location

LANCASTER, PA
LANCASTER, PA
LANCASTER PA
MIDDLETOWN, PA
MEMPHIS, TN

MEMPHIS, TN
HOUSTON, TX
HOUSTON. TX
KINGWOOD, TX

FedEx Slandard Overnight
1

1

Not Available

Deliver Weekday

Follow FedEx

B English

Page 1 of 1

Search or tracking number Subr
Kathy Cash
Search or tracking number Submr

B Uniled Slales - English

X3pa4 dsY

Global Home | Site Map | fedex com Terms of Use | Security and Privacy

https://www.fedex.com/apps/fedextrack/?trknbr=777595429195&trkqual=2457693000~77... 11/1/2016
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